
Vergleichswettkmapf Imst- Landeck LP  

am  21.11.2009 in Fliess

Einzelwertung

1 Stefan Mallaun See 94 95 93 93 375

2 Michael Paoli Imst 90 93 97 93 373

3 Bruno Greiter Fließ 94 91 97 91 373

4 Lisa Ciresa Imst 94 94 94 91 373

5 Rene Engensteiner Imst 92 94 93 91 370

6 K. Heinz Muhlpointner Imst 93 91 89 92 365

7 Hans- Dieter Wohlfahrter Fließ 93 91 87 93 364

8 Martin Schranz Fließ 94 89 89 92 364

9 Tobias Seifert Nauders 84 94 93 92 363

10 Daniel Greiter Fließ 89 91 94 89 363

11 Markus Kolednik Imst 89 90 91 91 361

12 Klaus Hueber Landeck 88 92 88 92 360

13 Christian Kopp Imst 90 91 90 89 360

14 Hubert Mallaun Landeck 89 89 94 87 359

15 Thomas Ruetz Imst 88 92 89 88 357

16 Dietmar Jäger Fließ 85 91 89 88 353

17 Annelies Neurauter Imst 82 93 87 88 350

18 Petra Gurschler Nauders 86 79 88 86 339

19 Alexander Jäger Landeck 83 85 82 86 336

20 Urban Schranz Fließ 78 78 74 76 306

21 Mathias Jäger Landeck 63 62 64 73 262

Mannschaftswertung
Landeck 2921

1 Stefan Mallaun See 94 95 93 93 375

2 Bruno Greiter Fließ 94 91 97 91 373

3 Hans- Dieter Wohlfahrter Fließ 93 91 87 93 364

4 Martin Schranz Fließ 94 89 89 92 364

5 Tobias Seifert Nauders 84 94 93 92 363

6 Daniel Greiter Fließ 89 91 94 89 363

7 Klaus Hueber Landeck 88 92 88 92 360

8 Hubert Mallaun Landeck 89 89 94 87 359

9 Dietmar Jäger Fließ 85 91 89 88 353

10 Petra Gurschler Nauders 86 79 88 86 339

11 Alexander Jäger Landeck 83 85 82 86 336

12 Urban Schranz Fließ 78 78 74 76 306

13 Mathias Jäger Landeck 63 62 64 73 262

Imst 2909
1 Michael Paoli Imst 90 93 97 93 373

2 Lisa Ciresa Imst 94 94 94 91 373

3 Rene Engensteiner Imst 92 94 93 91 370

4 K. Heinz Muhlpointner Imst 93 91 89 92 365

5 Markus Kolednik Imst 89 90 91 91 361

6 Christian Kopp Imst 90 91 90 89 360

7 Thomas Ruetz Imst 88 92 89 88 357

8 Annelies Neurauter Imst 82 93 87 88 350


